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Authorizing  
NHED Rule 

Current Appointee Representing Email Address 
Term 

Expires 
     

Ed 408.02(a) David Thibault 
Diocese of Manchester 

NH Nonpublic Schools dthibault@rcbm.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Lisa Dias 

World Academy 
NH Nonpublic Schools ldias@worldacademynh.com 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Jill Grant 

Trinity Christian School of Keene 
NH Nonpublic Schools nsac@tcskeene.com  6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Christy Whipple 

Newport Montessori School 
NH Nonpublic Schools misschristy@newportmontessori.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Andrea Elliot 

Bishop Brady High School 
NH Nonpublic Schools aelliot@bishopbrady.edu 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Chuck George 

New Hampton School 
NH Nonpublic Schools cgeorge@newhampton.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Matthew Hicks 

Shaker Road School 
NH Nonpublic Schools Matthew.Hicks@shakerroadschool.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Susan Harrington 

Brewster Academy 
NH Nonpublic Schools sharrington@brewsteracademy.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Dan Love 

Sant Bani School 
NH Nonpublic Schools Dan@santbani.org  6/30/26 

 
 

Ed 408.02(a) Tobias Iselin 
The Wediko School 

NH Nonpublic Schools tiselin@thehome.org 6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(a) Ryan DeJoy 

Windham Woods School 
NH Nonpublic Schools rdejoy@windhamwoods.org 6/30/26 
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Ed 408.02(b) Vacant Public School Administrator   

Ed 408.02(c) Gina Powers 
Rath, Young & Pignatelli, P.C. 

Citizen Representative Gpowers603@gmail.com  6/30/26 

     
Ed 408.02(c) Linda Johnson 

McLane Middleton 
Citizen Representative 
 

Linda.Johnson@mclane.com 6/30/26 

     
     

Ed 408.02(d) Lissa Sirois 
Bureau of Family Health and Nutrition 

HHS – Community and Public 
Health 

Lissa.A.Sirois@dhhs.nh.gov  6/30/26 
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